Fairydust Jolie and the Four Snakes

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective




99. Noun Plura

100. Adjective

101. Noun Plura

102. Noun Plural

103. Noun

104. Adjective

105. Noun Plura

106. Noun

107. Noun

108. Adjective

109. Verb Past Tense

110. Adjective

111. Adjective

112. Noun

113. Adjective

114. Noun Plura

115. Noun

116. Noun

117. Verb Past Tense

118. Proper Noun

119. Noun

120. Verb Past Tense

121. Noun Plura

122. Noun

123. Verb Past Tense




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

Noun Plural

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun Plurd




Fairydust Jolie and the Four Snakes

Once upon a therewas a girl called Fairydust Jolie. She was on the way to see

her , when she decided to take a short cut through Woods.

It wasn't long before Fairydust got lost. She looked around, but all she could see were
Nervously, shefelt into her for her favourite toy, Molly, but Molly was nowhere to be

I Fairydust began to . She felt sure she had packed Molly. To make

matters worse, she was starting to feel

Unexpectedly, she saw a snake dressed in agreen disappearing into the

trees.

"How odd!" thought Fairydust.

For the want of anything better to do, she decided to follow the dressed snake. Perhapsit could

tell the way out of the

Eventually, Fairydust reached a clearing. She found herself surrounded by houses made from different sorts of
. There was a house made from , ahouse made from , ahouse made

from



, ahouse made from and a house made from

Fairydust could feel her tummy . Looking at the houses did nothing to ease her

"Hello!" she called. "Is anybody there?’

Nobody replied.

Fairydust looked at the roof on the house and wondered if it would be rude to

somebody else's chimney. Obviously it would be impolite to awhole , but
perhaps it would be considered acceptable to the odd fixture or the

odd fitting, in atime of need.

A broke through the air, giving Fairydust a . A witch jumped into the spacein

front of the houses. She was carrying a cage. In that cage was Molly!

"Molly! shouted Fairydust. She turned to the witch. "That's my "

The



witch just

"Give Molly back!" cried Fairydust.

"Not on your nelly!" said the witch.

"At least let Molly out of that "

Before she could reply, four snakes rushed in from afootpath on the other side of the clearing.

Fairydust recognised the one in the green that she'd seen earlier. The witch seemed to

recognise him too.

"Hello Snake," said the witch.

"Good morning." The snake noticed Molly. "Who isthis?"

"That's Molly," explained the witch.

"Ooh! Molly would look lovely in my . Giveit to me!" demanded the snake.



The witch shook her head. "Molly is staying with me."

"Um... Excuse me..." Fairydust interrupted. "Molly lives with me! And not in a "

Snake ignored her. "Is there nothing you'll trade?' he asked the witch.

The witch thought for a moment, then said, "I do like to be . I'll release him to anybody

who can eat awhole

Big Snake looked at the house made from and said, "No problem, | could eat an entire house

made from if | wanted to."

"That's nothing," said the next snake. "I could eat two

"There's no need to show off," said the witch. Just eat one and I'll let you have

Molly."

Fairydust watched, feeling very worried. She didn't want the witch to give Molly to

. She didn't think Molly would like living with a snake, away from her house

and



al her other

The other three snakes watched while Snake put on his bib and withdrew a knife and fork from
his pocket.

"I'll eat thiswhole ," said Big Snake. "Just you watch!"

Big Snake pulled off a corner of the door of the made from

He gulped it down smiling, and went back for more.

And more.

And more.

Eventualy, Snake started to get - just alittle bit at first.
But after afew more fork-fulls of , he grew to the size of alarge - and hewas

every bit as round.

"Erm... | don't feel too good," said Snake.




Suddenly, he started to . He'd grown so round that he could no longer balance!

"Help!" he cried, as he off down a slope into the forest.

Big Snake never finished eating the door made from and Molly remained

trapped in the witch's cage.

Snake stepped up, and approached the house made from

"I'll eat thiswhole house," said Average Snake. "Just you watch!"

Average Snake pulled off a corner of the door of the house made from . She

gulped it down smiling, and went back for more.

And more.

And more.

After awhile, Average Snake started to look alittle . She grew greener...




...and greener.

A walked into the clearing. "What's this doing here?' he asked.
“I'm not a , I'm asnake!" said Snake.
"It talks!" exclaimed the . "Thosetalking are the worst kind. 1'd better take it
away before somebody gets hurt.”
"No! Wait!" cried Snake, asthe picked her up. But the ignored
her cries and carried the snake away under hisarm.

Snake never finished eating the door made from and

Molly remained trapped in the witch's cage.

"I'll eat thiswhole house," said Little Snake. "Just you watch!"

gulped

Snake stepped up, and approached the house made from

Snake pulled off acorner of the front door of the house made from . He




it down smiling, and went back for more.

And more.

And more.

After five or six platefuls, Snake started to on the spot.
He stopped eating for amoment, then grabbed another forkful.

But before he could eat it, there came an . A bottom burp louder than a

taking off, propelled Snake into the sky.

"Aggghhhhhh!" cried Little Snake. "I'm scared of

Snake was never seen again.

Snake never finished the door made from

and Molly remained trapped in the witch's cage.




Snake stepped up, and approached the house made from

"“I'll eat thiswhole house," said Tiny Snake. "Just you watch!"

Tiny Snake pulled off a corner of the front door of the house made from . She gulped it down

smiling, and went back for more.

And more.

And more.

However, on the next mouthful, the fell straight out of Snake's mouth. She tried
to stuff in another forkful of , but once again, the fell out. There just wasn't

enough room left in her

"Thisisjust not fair!" declared Snake, and off into the forest.

Snake never finished eating the door made from and Molly

remained trapped in the witch's cage.



"That'sit," said the witch. "l win. | get to keep Molly."

"Not so fast,” said Fairydust. "Thereis still one door to go. The front door of the house made
from . And | haven't had aturn yet.

"I don't have to give you aturn!" laughed the witch. "My .My rules."

The voice through the forest. "I think you should give her achance. It's
only fair."

"Fine," said the witch. "But you saw what happened to the . Shewon't last long."

"“I'll be right back," said Fairydust.

"What?" said the witch. "Where's your sense of ? | thought you wanted Molly back."

Fairydust the witch and gathered a hefty pile of . She came back to the

clearing and started a small camp . Carefully, she off apiece of the door of

the house made from and toasted it over the fire. Once it had cooked and cooled just alittle,

she



took abite. She quickly the whole piece.

Fairydust sat down on a nearby log.

"You fal!" cackled the witch. "Y ou were supposed to eat the whole door."

"I haven't finished," explained Fairydust. "I am just waiting for my to go down."

When Fairydust's food had , she broke off another piece of the door made from

. Once more, she toasted her food over the fire and waited for it to cool just alittle. She ate it

aa pace then waited for it to

Eventually, after several sittings, Fairydust was down to the final piece of the door made from

. Carefully, she it and allowed it to cool just alittle. She finished her final course.

Fairydust had eaten the entire door of the house made from

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

