## **Fairydust Jolie and the Four Snakes**

Noun
Adjective
Noun
Adjective
Noun Plural
Noun
Verb Past Tense
Verb Base Form
Adjective
Adjective
Noun Plural
Adjective
Noun
Verb Present Ends In Ing
Noun
Adjective
Noun

24.	Verb Base Form
25.	Noun
26.	Verb Base Form
27.	Verb Base Form
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Verb Past Tense
32.	Noun
33.	Adjective
34.	Noun Plural
35.	Adjective
36.	Noun
37.	Noun
38.	Adjective
39.	Verb Past Tense
40.	Adjective
41.	Noun
42.	Noun Plural
43.	Noun Plural
44.	Noun Plural
45.	Adjective
46.	Noun
47.	Adjective
48.	Noun

49.	Adjective
50.	Noun Plural
51.	Adjective
52.	Noun
53.	Adjective
54.	Noun
55.	Noun Plural
56.	Adjective
57.	Adjective
58.	Adjective
59.	Noun Plural
60.	Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Verb Base Form
63.	Verb Past Tense
64.	Adjective
65.	Noun Plural
66.	Adjective
67.	Noun Plural
68.	Adjective
69.	Noun Plural
70.	Adjective
71.	Noun
72.	Noun
73.	Noun

74.	Adjective
75.	Noun
76.	Noun Plural
77.	Adjective
78.	Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Adjective
81.	Adjective
82.	Noun Plural
83.	Adjective
84.	Noun Plural
85.	Adjective
86.	Noun Plural
87.	Adjective
88.	Verb Base Form
89.	Adjective
90.	Noun Plural
91.	Adjective
92.	Verb Base Form
93.	Noun
94.	Adjective
95.	Adjective
96.	Adjective
97.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
98.	Adjective

99.	Noun Plural
100.	Adjective
101.	Noun Plural
102.	Noun Plural
103.	Noun
104.	Adjective
105.	Noun Plural
106.	Noun
107.	Noun
108.	Adjective
109.	Verb Past Tense
110.	Adjective
111.	Adjective
112.	Noun
113.	Adjective
114.	Noun Plural
115.	Noun
116.	Noun
117.	Verb Past Tense
118.	Proper Noun
119.	Noun
120.	Verb Past Tense
121.	Noun Plural
122.	Noun
123.	Verb Past Tense

124.	Noun Plural
125.	Verb Past Tense
126.	Noun
127.	Verb Past Tense
128.	Noun Plural
129.	Adjective
130.	Verb Past Tense
131.	Noun Plural
132.	Verb Past Tense
133.	Adjective
134.	Noun Plural

## **Fairydust Jolie and the Four Snakes**

Once upon a	Noun	there was a	Adjective	girl called l	Fairydust Joli	ie. She was on	the way to see
her Noun	, wher	she decided to ta	ıke a short cu	t through	Adjective	_ Woods.	
It wasn't long be	efore Fair	ydust got lost. She	e looked arou	ınd, but all she	e could see w	ereNoun I	Plural -
Nervously, she	felt into h	er Noun	for her favor	ırite toy, Moll	y, but Molly	was nowhere	to be
Verb Past Tense	! Fa	irydust began to _	Verb Base F	. She	felt sure she l	had packed M	olly. To make
matters worse, s	she was st	arting to feel	Adjective	<u>.</u>			
Unexpectedly, strees.	she saw a	Adjective	snake dresse	ed in a green _	Noun Plural	disappea	ring into the
"How odd!" tho	ught Fair	ydust.					
For the want of	anything	better to do, she d	lecided to fol	low the	Adjective C	lressed snake.	Perhaps it could
tell		the way	y out of the _	Noun			
Eventually, Fair	ydust rea	ched a clearing. S	he found her	self surrounde	d by houses	made from di	ferent sorts of
Noun .	There wa	s a house made fr	om <u>Nour</u>	, a house	e made from	Noun	_, a house made
from							

, a house made from and a house made from
Fairydust could feel her tummy
"Hello!" she called. "Is anybody there?"
Nobody replied.
Fairydust looked at the roof on theAdjective house and wondered if it would be rude toNoun somebody else's chimney. Obviously it would be impolite to a whole a whole
perhaps it would be considered acceptable to the odd fixture or
A Noun broke through the air, giving Fairydust a Noun . A witch jumped into the space in front of the houses. She was carrying a cage. In that cage was Molly!
"Molly!" shouted Fairydust. She turned to the witch. "That's my!"

witch	n just
"Giv	e Molly back!" cried Fairydust.
"Not	on your nelly!" said the witch.
"At l	east let Molly out of that!"
Befo	re she could reply, four snakes rushed in from a footpath on the other side of the clearing.
Fairy	rdust recognised the one in the green Noun Plural that she'd seen earlier. The witch seemed to
recog	gnise him too.
"Hell	lo Snake," said the witch.
"Goo	od morning." The snake noticed Molly. "Who is this?"
"Tha	t's Molly," explained the witch.
"Ooh	! Molly would look lovely in my Give it to me!" demanded the snake.

The witch shook her head. "Molly is staying with me."
"Um Excuse me" Fairydust interrupted. "Molly lives with me! And not in a!"
Snake ignored her. "Is there nothing you'll trade?" he asked the witch.
The witch thought for a moment, then said, "I do like to be I'll release him to anybody
who can eat a whole
Big Snake looked at the house made from and said, "No problem, I could eat an entire house made from if I wanted to."
"That's nothing," said the next snake. "I could eat two"
"There's no need to show off," said the witch. Just eat one and I'll let you have Molly."
Fairydust watched, feeling very worried. She didn't want the witch to give Molly to
Noun She didn't think Molly would like living with a Adjective snake, away from her house
and

all her other	
The other three snakes watched whileAdjective	Snake put on his bib and withdrew a knife and fork from
his pocket.	
"I'll eat this whole," said Big Snake. "	'Just you watch!"
Big Snake pulled off a corner of the	_ door of the made from Noun Plural
He gulped it down smiling, and went back for more.	
And more.	
And more.	
Eventually, Snake started to get	Adjective - just a little bit at first.
But after a few more fork-fulls of Noun Plural	, he grew to the size of a large and he was
every bit as round.	
"Erm I don't feel too good," saidAdjective	Snake.

Suddenly, he started to He'd grown so round that he could no longer balance!
"Help!" he cried, as he off down a slope into the forest.
Big Snake never finished eating thedoor made from and Molly remained
trapped in the witch's cage.
Snake stepped up, and approached the house made from Noun Plural
"I'll eat this whole house," said Average Snake. "Just you watch!"
Average Snake pulled off a corner of the door of the house made from She
gulped it down smiling, and went back for more.
And more.
And more.
After a while, Average Snake started to look a little She grew greener

A walked into the clearing. "What's this doing here?" he asked.
"I'm not a <u>Noun</u> , I'm a snake!" said <u>Adjective</u> Snake.
"It talks!" exclaimed the "Those talking are the worst kind. I'd better take it
away before somebody gets hurt."
"No! Wait!" cried Snake, as the picked her up. But the ignored her cries and carried the snake away under his arm.
Snake never finished eating the door made from and Molly remained trapped in the witch's cage.
Snake stepped up, and approached the house made from Noun Plural
"I'll eat this whole house," said Little Snake. "Just you watch!"
Snake pulled off a corner of the front door of the house made from He gulped

...and greener.

it down smiling, and went back for more.
And more.
And more.
After five or six platefuls, Adjective Snake started to Verb Base Form Adjective on the spot.
He stopped eating for a moment, then grabbed another forkful.
But before he could eat it, there came an
"Aggghhhhhh!" cried Little Snake. "I'm scared of"
Adjective Snake was never seen again.
Adjective Snake never finished verb Present ends in ING the Adjective door made from
Noun Plural and Molly remained trapped in the witch's cage.

Adjective	_ Snake stepped up, and approached the house made from
"I'll eat this who	le house," said Tiny Snake. "Just you watch!"
Tiny Snake pulle	ed off a corner of the front door of the house made from She gulped it down
smiling, and wer	nt back for more.
And more.	
And more.	
However, on the	e next mouthful, the Noun fell straight out of Adjective Snake's mouth. She tried
to stuff in anothe	er forkful of Noun Plural, but once again, the Noun fell out. There just wasn't
enough room lef	ît in her <u>Noun</u> .
"This is just not	fair!" declared Adjective Snake, and Verb Past Tense off into the forest.
Adjective	Snake never finished eating thedoor made from and Molly
remained trappe	d in the witch's cage.

"That's it," said the witch. "I win. I get to keep Molly."
"Not so fast," said Fairydust. "There is still onedoor to go. The front door of the house made from And I haven't had a turn yet.
"I don't have to give you a turn!" laughed the witch. "My My rules."
The voice verb Past Tense through the forest. "I think you should give her a chance. It's only fair."
"Fine," said the witch. "But you saw what happened to the She won't last long."
"I'll be right back," said Fairydust.
"What?" said the witch. "Where's your sense of? I thought you wanted Molly back."
Fairydust the witch and gathered a hefty pile of Noun Plural She came back to the
clearing and started a small camp Carefully, she off a piece of the door of
the house made from and toasted it over the fire. Once it had cooked and cooled just a little,
she

took a bite. She quickly the whole piece.
Fairydust sat down on a nearby log.
"You fail!" cackled the witch. "You were supposed to eat the whole door."
"I haven't finished," explained Fairydust. "I am just waiting for my to go down."
When Fairydust's food had, she broke off another piece of the door made from Once more, she toasted her food over the fire and waited for it to cool just a little. She ate it
at a pace then waited for it to verb Past Tense
Eventually, after several sittings, Fairydust was down to the final piece of the door made from
Plural . Carefully, she it and allowed it to cool just a little. She finished her final course.
Fairydust had eaten the entiredoor of the house made from